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Rishi Sunak

Keir Starmer

Sajid Javid

Ben Wallace

Liz Truss

Dominic Raab

Jeremy Hunt

Priti Patel

Nadhim Zahawi

Michael Gove

Penny Mordaunt
Base: 1,050 Online British adults aged 18-75, 5th-6th July 2022
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To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following would do a good job or bad job as Prime 
Minister? If you do not know who the person is, then please say 

Very / fairly good job Very / fairly bad job

Who would make a good Prime Minister?

Swing from 
June 2022 
% good job 
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29%

34%

42%

29%

18%

27%

A Conservative government led by Rishi Sunak 

Base: 1,050 Online British adults aged 18-75, 5th-6th July 2022
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A Labour government led by Keir Starmer

Would another government do a better job than Boris Johnson’s?

Better job Would make no difference Worse job

Do you think each of the following would do a better job running the country 
than the current government, a worse job, or would it make no difference?
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36%
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27%

29%

29%

25%

28%

27%

27%

27%

31%

26%

34%

25-26 May 2022

25- 28 June 2021

Would a Labour government led by Starmer do a better job?

Better job Would make no difference Worse job

6-9 May 2022

1-2 February 2022

Base: 1,050 Online British adults aged 18-75, 5th-6th July 2022

5-6 July 2022

Do you think each of the following would do a better job running the country than the current 
government, a worse job, or would it make no difference?
A Labour Government led by Keir Starmer
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Do you think each of the following would do a better job running the country than the current 
government, a worse job, or would it make no difference?
A Labour Government led by Keir Starmer
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34%

10%

69%

29%

25%

23%

27%

59%

3%

Among all

Would a Labour government led by Starmer do a better job?

Better job Would make no difference Worse job

Among 2019 Conservative voters

Base: 1,050 Online British adults aged 18-75, 5th-6th July 2022

Among 2019 Labour voters
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29%

29%

42%

46%

18%

11%

5-6 July 2022

Would a Conservative government led by Sunak do a better job?
Do you think each of the following would do a better job running the country than the current 
government, a worse job, or would it make no difference?
A Conservative Government led by Rishi Sunak

Better job Would make no difference Worse job

1-2 February 2022

Base: 1,050 Online British adults aged 18-75, 5th-6th July 2022
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Do you think each of the following would do a better job running the country than the current 
government, a worse job, or would it make no difference?
A Conservative Government led by Rishi Sunak
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29%

35%

23%

42%

41%

48%

18%

15%

23%

Among all

Better job Would make no difference Worse job

Among 2019 Conservative voters

Base: 1,050 Online British adults aged 18-75, 5th-6th July 2022

Among 2019 Labour voters

Would a Conservative government led by Sunak do a better job?



Gideon Skinner
Research Director
gideon.skinner@ipsos.com

Keiran Pedley
Research Director
keiran.pedley@ipsos.com

Cameron Garrett
Research Manager
cameron.garrett@ipsos.com

Ben Roff
Research Executive
ben.roff@ipsos.com

Political Polling July 2022

Ipsos UK
For more information


	IPSOS UK �Political Polling 
	 
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8

